
Board of Supervisors
Chambers

168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor
Salinas, CA 93901

County of Monterey

Legislation Details

File #: 14-697 Name: CSA 75 Construction Project No 93-045

Status:Type: General Agenda Item Passed

File created: In control:6/14/2014 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:6/24/2014 6/24/2014

Title: Acting on behalf of County Service Area No. 75 Chualar:
a. Authorize the Resource Management Agency Director of Public Works to approve Change Order
No. 3 in an amount not to exceed $45,000 to Contract No. A-12438 with the Don Chapin Company,
Inc. for the Chualar Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation Project No. 093-45 (4/5th vote required); and
b. Authorize an increase of $5,990 to the contract contingencies corresponding to 10% of the original
contract value for a total contingency of $11,980. (Revised via Additions and Corrections)

Sponsors: Public Works / RMA, Resource Management Agency

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Attachment A, 2. CDBG Projects Budget, 3. Location Map, 4. Completed Board Order

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Supervisors6/24/2014 1

County of Monterey Printed on 7/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

